
Cielo’s Bruschetta

Lovely Guaca

Cielo Royal Burrata 
Burrata mozzarella stuffed tomato on a bed of pesto, honey, parmesan,
pistachio crumble, and rosemary-scented croutons

Baguette toasts with tomato, basil, green pesto, and garlic olive oil

5,90€

6,90€

13,90€

13.90€

24,90€

3,90€

3,00€

Guacamole served with corn tortillas

Gourmet Mussels (Breton)

S H A R I N G  H A P P I N E S S

Fries
Rustic or sweet potato fries, served with garlic mayonnaise.

Served with rustic toasts

Royal Platter
A combination of cured ham, cold cuts, cheeses, jam, and fruits

Soup of the Day



Brunch healthy

Scrambled eggs + rustic toast + crispy bacon + smoked salmon + avocado
+ 2 mini pancakes with jam and Nutella

Half rustic toast/half Italian toast (pesto, mozzarella, tomato, and basil) +
Greek yogurt with granola and honey + scrambled eggs + 2 mini pancakes
with jam and Nutella

14.90€

15.90€

12.90€

5,90€

BRUNCH

Italian Brunch

Royal Brunch

Rustic toast + scrambled eggs + açai + Greek yogurt + homemade granola
+ seasonal fruits

Pancake Festival
4 mini pancakes with a topping of your choice



Veggie Burger

Cielo’s Burger
Hamburger bun with a cheese crust, ground beef, tomato, lettuce, garlic
mayonnaise, crispy bacon, and egg, served with sweet or rustic fries

14,90€

13,90€

13,90€

14,90€

Bun'N'Roll bread, smoked vegetable patty, tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese,
garlic mayonnaise, caramelized onions, served with sweet or rustic fries
(vegan option available)

(ou opção vegan)

BURGERS

Alheira’s Burger
Hamburger bun with a cheese crust, artisanal alheira (Portuguese sausage),
garlic mayonnaise, fried onions, spinach, cherry tomato, poached egg, served
with sweet or rustic fries

Chicken Selects
Bun'N'Roll bread, crispy chicken, sweet-and-sour sauce, cheddar
cheese, lettuce mix, crispy bacon, garlic mayonnaise, served with
sweet or rustic fries



Mushroom Risotto

L U N C H  T I M E

Mix of Asian mushrooms, asparagus, leeks, and parmesan 15,90€

15,90€

14,90€

12,90€

14,90€

Chicken Rigatoni
Rigatoni pasta, chicken, crispy bacon, broccoli, cream, chives, and
sun-dried tomato

House Lasagna
Homemade spinach pasta, Bolognese meat, zucchini, carrot, béchamel
sauce, and parmesan

Goat Cheese & Honey Salad
Lettuce, phyllo dough, goat cheese, honey, marinated cherry tomato,
apple, walnuts, and goji berries

Salmon Salad
Lettuce, smoked salmon, seeds, parmesan cheese, marinated cherry
tomato, apple, walnuts, and goji berries



Healthy’toast

Rustic toast

Rustic bread, guacamole, poached egg, spinach, cherry tomato,
black olives, and fried onions

Transmontana
Rustic bread, artisanal alheira, garlic mayonnaise, spinach, cherry
tomato, egg, and fried onions

Benedict
Rustic bread, bacon, poached eggs, spinach, fresh mushrooms, chives, and
Hollandaise sauce

Smoked Salmon Toast
Rustic bread, cream cheese, smoked salmon, black olives, spinach, and
cherry tomato

12,90€

10,90€

11,90€

12,90€

Cheese and ham rustic toast 4,20€

2,00€

TOSTAS



CREPE S

Chicken Crepe

Crepe Royal

Vegetarian Crepe

Classic Crepe

Salmon Crepe

With 1 topping of your choice + whipped cream*

Shredded chicken, cream cheese, cherry tomato, and spinach

Mushrooms, red onion, spinach, cherry tomato, and chives

Salmon, spinach, cream cheese, and chives

10,90€

12,90€

12,90€

6,90€

8,90€Nutella, whipped cream, seasonal fruit, 1 scoop of vanilla ice cream



Laranjeira

Pistachio Lovers

PANQUECAS

7,90€

7,90€

9.90€

8,90€

A Gulozinha
Pancakes with strawberries, bananas, coconut flakes, Nutella, and whipped
cream

Pancakes soaked in orange coulis, topped with Greek yogurt, orange
zest, and cinnamon

Pancakes with pistachio cream, white chocolate, and pistachio flakes

Banoffee
Pancakes with dulce de leche, banana, biscuits, and whipped cream



Açaí Bowl

Ovomaltine Milkshake

Açaí with a selection of assorted fruits, coconut flakes, granola, honey, and
almonds

Yogurt Bowl
Greek yogurt with seasonal fruits, granola, and honey.

8,90€

7,50€

4,90€

4,90€

4,50€

5,00€

Strawberry Smoothie

BOWL’S  & SMOOTHIE

Avocado Smoothie
Milk, avocado, banana, and cane sugar

Açaí Smoothie
Açaí Smoothie

D E S S E R T S

6,90€

4,50€

7,90€

5,90€

Chocolate Fondue

Banana Split
Banana, whipped cream, chocolate topping, 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream,
raspberry, and almonds

Chocolate fondue with seasonal fruits and marshmallows

Cake of the Day
Ask the staff for available flavors

Apple Crumble
Apple, hazelnut, cinnamon, and a scoop of vanilla ice cream



Oat, Almond, or Lactose-Free Milk 

Side Salad

Poached/Fried Egg

Bacon or Mushrooms

Smoked Salmon 

Cheese or Fruit

Honey, nutella,  or other toppings 

Artisanal Ice Cream Scoop

Gluten-Free Option

Extra sauces

Guacamol

Extra Bread 

Avocado

0,50€

3,50€

1,50€

2,00€

3,50€

1,50€

1,50€

2,00€

1,50€

0,50€

3,50€

1,00€

2,50€

EXTRAS

Nutella, strawberry, salty caramel, cinnamon, honney, sugar, season fruit,
chantilly, peanut butter and condensed milk

 TOPPINGS TO CHOOSE

If you are allergic to any of the produts listed below,
please contact the staff

ALLERGENS:

(Doesn’t contain meet or fish)VEGETARIAN:

ALL OUR DISHES ARE FRESHLY COOKED, THEIR DELAY IS SUBJECT TO THE ACCUMULATION OF
ORDERS IN THE KITCHEN. THANK YOU FOR UNDERSTANDING


