

## SHARING HAPPINESS

Lovely Guaca  Guacamole served with corn tortillas	5,90€
Cielo's Bruschetta  Baguette toasts with tomato, basil, green pesto, and garlic olive oil	6,90€
Gourmet Mussels (Breton ) Served with rustic toasts	13,90€
Cielo Royal Burrata  Burrata mozzarella stuffed tomato on a bed of pesto, honey, parmesan, pistachio crumble, and rosemary-scented croutons	13.90€
Royal Platter A combination of cured ham, cold cuts, cheeses, jam, and fruits	24,90€
Fries Rustic or sweet potato fries, served with garlic mayonnaise.	3,90€
Soup of the Day	3,00€



### BRUNCH

#### Italian Brunch

Half rustic toast/half Italian toast (pesto, mozzarella, tomato, and basil )+ 14.90€ Greek yogurt with granola and honey + scrambled eggs + 2 mini pancakes with jam and Nutella

#### Royal Brunch

Scrambled eggs + rustic toast + crispy bacon + smoked salmon + avocado + 2 mini pancakes with jam and Nutella

15.90€

### Brunch healthy

Rustic toast + scrambled eggs + açai + Greek yogurt + homemade granola + seasonal fruits

12.90€

#### Pancake Festival

4 mini pancakes with a topping of your choice

5,90€



### BURGERS

### Cielo's Burger

Hamburger bun with a cheese crust, ground beef, tomato, lettuce, garlic mayonnaise, crispy bacon, and egg, served with sweet or rustic fries 14.90€

Veggie Burger 🕡 (ou opção vegan )

Bun'N'Roll bread, smoked vegetable patty, tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, garlic mayonnaise, caramelized onions, served with sweet or rustic fries (vegan option available )

### Alheira's Burger

Hamburger bun with a cheese crust, artisanal alheira (Portuguese sausage ) garlic mayonnaise, fried onions, spinach, cherry tomato, poached egg, served with sweet or rustic fries

#### **Chicken Selects**

Bun'N'Roll bread, crispy chicken, sweet-and-sour sauce, cheddar cheese, lettuce mix, crispy bacon, garlic mayonnaise, served with sweet or rustic fries

14,90€



# LUNCH TIME

Mushroom Risotto  Mix of Asian mushrooms, asparagus, leeks, and parmesan	15,90€
Chicken Rigatoni Rigatoni pasta, chicken, crispy bacon, broccoli, cream, chives, and sun-dried tomato	15,90€
House Lasagna Homemade spinach pasta, Bolognese meat, zucchini, carrot, béchamel sauce, and parmesan	14,90€
Goat Cheese & Honey Salad • Lettuce, phyllo dough, goat cheese, honey, marinated cherry tomato, apple, walnuts, and goji berries	12,90€
Salmon Salad  Lettuce, smoked salmon, seeds, parmesan cheese, marinated cherry tomato, apple, walnuts, and goji berries	14,90€



## TOSTAS

Rustic bread, artisanal alheira, garlic mayonnaise, spinach, cherry tomato, egg, and fried onions	12,90€
Healthy'toast  Rustic bread, guacamole, poached egg, spinach, cherry tomato, black olives, and fried onions	10,90€
Benedict Rustic bread, bacon, poached eggs, spinach, fresh mushrooms, chives, and Hollandaise sauce	11,90€
Smoked Salmon Toast Rustic bread, cream cheese, smoked salmon, black olives, spinach, and cherry tomato	12,90€
Cheese and ham rustic toast	4,20€
Rustic toast •	2,00€



## CREPES

Vegetarian Crepe  Mushrooms, red onion, spinach, cherry tomato, and chives	10,90€
Salmon Crepe Salmon, spinach, cream cheese, and chives	12,90€
Chicken Crepe Shredded chicken, cream cheese, cherry tomato, and spinach	12.90€
Classic Crepe With 1 topping of your choice + whipped cream*	6,90€
Crepe Royal  Nutella, whipped cream, seasonal fruit, 1 scoop of vanilla ice cream	8,90€



# PANQUECAS

Banoffee Pancakes with dulce de leche, banana, biscuits, and whipped cream	7,90€
A Gulozinha Pancakes with strawberries, bananas, coconut flakes, Nutella, and whipped cream	7,90€
Pistachio Lovers Pancakes with pistachio cream, white chocolate, and pistachio flakes	9.90€
Laranjeira Pancakes soaked in orange coulis, topped with Greek yogurt, orange zest, and cinnamon	8,90€

### **BOWL'S & SMOOTHIE**

Açai Bowl Açai with a selection of assorted fruits, coconut flakes, granola, honey, and almonds	8,90€
Yogurt Bowl Greek yogurt with seasonal fruits, granola, and honey.	7,50€
Avocado Smoothie  Milk, avocado, banana, and cane sugar	4,90€
Açaí Smoothie Açaí Smoothie	4,90€
Strawberry Smoothie	4,50€
Ovomaltine Milkshake	5,00€
DESSERTS	
Banana Split  Banana, whipped cream, chocolate topping, 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream, raspberry, and almonds	6,90€
Cake of the Day  Ask the staff for available flavors	4,50€
Chocolate Fondue Chocolate fondue with seasonal fruits and marshmallows	7,90€
Apple Crumble • Apple, hazelnut, cinnamon, and a scoop of vanilla ice cream	5,90€

### **TOPPINGS TO CHOOSE**

Nutella, strawberry, salty caramel, cinnamon, honney, sugar, season fruit, chantilly, peanut butter and condensed milk

EXTRAS	
Oat, Almond, or Lactose-Free Milk Side Salad Poached/Fried Egg Bacon or Mushrooms Smoked Salmon Cheese or Fruit Honey, nutella, or other toppings Artisanal Ice Cream Scoop Gluten-Free Option Extra sauces Guacamol Extra Bread Avocado	0,50€ 3,50€ 1,50€ 2,00€ 3,50€ 1,50€ 1,50€ 2,00€ 1,50€ 0,50€ 3,50€ 1,00€ 2,50€

**VEGETARIAN**: (Doesn't contain meet or fish )

ALLERGENS: If you are allergic to any of the produts listed below,

please contact the staff